Jul 06 2024 (00:57) India Rail Info 1

Ghatsila - Howrah MEMU Express/18034 - MEMU - SER
SUA/Sardiha to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
Oh 38m - 24 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GTS Ghatsila 14:30 (N 0 80 (100 |SER
2 |DVM |Dhalbhumgarh 14:39 14:40 m |4 |1 12 (81 |115 |SER
3 |KKPR |Kokpara 14:47 14:48 im (0 |1 22 |77 |104 |SER
4 |CKU |Chakulia 14:55 14:56 m |0 |1 30 |74 |123 |SER
5 |KNM |Kanimahuli PH 15:01 15:02 im |0 |1 37 |76 |[110 |SER
6 |GII Gidhni 15:08 15:09 m |0 |1 44 |84 |84 |SER
7 |KATB |Khatkura 15:15 15:16 im (0 |1 53 |72 |86 |SER
8 |JGM |Jhargram 15:22 15:23 Tm |3 |1 60 64 |79 |SER
9 BNB |Banstala 15:30 15:31 Tm |0 |1 67 93 |81 |[SER
10 [SUA |Sardiha 15:36 15:37 m |0 |1 75 |79 |73 |SER
11 |KSO |[Khemasuli 15:43 15:44 im |0 |1 83 |74 |60 |SER
12 |KKQ [Kalaikunda 15:50 15:51 Tm |0 |1 90 37 |62 |SER
13 |NPTY [Nimpura Through Yard |15:55 15:56 m |0 |1 93 |21 SER
14 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 16:15 16:20 5m |6 |1 100 [56 |39 |SER
15 |BCK |Balichak 16:46 16:47 im (0 |1 124 |76 |20 |SER
16 |PKU |Panskura Junction 17:03 17:04 Tm |5 |1 144 |74 |5 SER
17 |MCA |Mecheda 17:14 17:15 im |1 |1 156 [66 |5 |SER
18 |BZN |Bagnan 17:27 17:28 Tm (0 |1 170 |78 |5 SER
19 |ULB Uluberia 17:38 17:39 im |[5 |1 183 |60 |9 SER
20 |BVA Bauria 17:47 17:48 m (4 |1 191 |71 |6 |SER
21 |ADL  |Andul 17:58 17:59 im |2 |1 202 |41 |7 |SER
22 |SRC Santragachi Junction 18:06 18:07 Tm |5 |1 207 |16 |5 SER
23 |HWH |Howrah Junction 18:35 15 |1 214 |- 12 |ER

Jul 06 2024 (00:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



